## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79062182
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PART	TY DATA		
Name			Execution Date
PicoChip Designs Limited			11/13/2009
RECEIVING PART	Y DATA		
Name:	PicoChip Designs Limited		
Address:	Second Floor Suite Riverside Buildings 108 Walcot Street Bath BA1 5BG		
Country:	GB		
Entity Type:			
Entity Country:	GB		
CORRESPONDEN  Correspondent Nar  Address:		PicoChip Designs Limited Second Floor Suite Riverside Buildings 108 Walcot Street Bath BA1 5BG	

GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004116 FRAME: 0394

Country:

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

## **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004116 FRAME: 0395

**RECORDED: 12/17/2009**